
TRIBUNEBLAADJETRIBUNEBLAADJETRIBUNEBLAADJE
zaterdag 1 april

    SPELERS
VAN DE

WEEK
WOORDZOEKER!







Tribune

9:30

13:30

Tijd Servia Tegenstander ScheidsrechterVeld Teller

Veld 1
Veld 2 Veld 4 Veld 6

Veld 5

Veld 8

Veld 7Veld 3

Wedstrijdschema
WIE GA JIJ SUPPORTEN?

MC1

N5-1

MA1

JA1

MB1

VV Utrecht MC 4

Kromme Rijn N5 1 

Limes MA 4

Univé-LVV JA 1 

VV Utrecht MB 2

2

6

1

4

1

Servia HS 4

Servia DS 2

Servia HS 4

Servia HS 2

Servia DS 1

Ouders 

MC1

Ouders 

N5-1

Ouders

MA1

HS2 Bourgondië HS1 1

9:15

Ouders 

JA1

Ouders 

MB1

Servia

MB1
Servia HS 4


